SR511 Regulator 24V/5V
3BSE000863R1
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3BSE000863R1
ABB Type Designation: SR511
Catalog Description: SR511 Regulator 24V/5V
Long Description: SR511 Regulator 24V/5V
Display Name: 3BSE000863R1
Additional Information
Medium Description: SR511 Regulator 24V/5V
Product Type: Power_Supply
Ordering
HS Code: 850440 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND
REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical
transformers, static converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Static converters
1/33BSE000863R1
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/16All rights reserved.
Customs Tariff Number: 85044085
Dimensions
Product Net Depth / Length: 117 mm
Product Net Height: 243 mm
Product Net Width: 54 mm
Product Net Weight: 1.6 kg
Environmental
RoHS Information: Not RoHs Compliant
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Number of Batteries: 0
SCIP: a11fc37d-b055-436e-8dc2-0454e8638c23 Sweden
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
3BSE016433R1 RMCRM500B08 8-slots BU
without Basic SW
1 piece
3BSE016434R1 RMCRM500B14 14-slots BU
without Basic
1 piece
3BSE020007R1 AC450A09 System Unit 1 piece
3BUR001285R2 AC460A02 System Unit for
RM5xx Cabinet
1 piece
3BUR001286R2 AC460B02 System Unit for Rittal
Cabinet
1 piece
PM10YAC450-SR511 10 years Preventive Maintenance
Unit
1 piece
PM10YAC460-SR511 10 years Preventive Maintenance
Unit
1 piece
Categories
Products > Control System Products > Power Supply Products > AC 400 Power > AC 400 Power - Units > SR511 Power Regulators >
SR511 Power Regulator
Products > Control Systems > Advant OCS with Master SW > Controllers > Advant Controller 450 > Advant Controller 450 Version 2.3
> Power Supplies
Products > Control Systems > Advant OCS with MOD 300 SW > Controllers > AC460 > Power Supplies
Parts & Services > Control Systems > Advant OCS with Master SW > Controllers > Advant Controller 450 > Advant Controller 450
Version 2.3 > Power Supplies
Parts & Services > Control Systems > Advant OCS with Master SW > Controllers > Advant Controller 450RMC > Advant Controller
450RMC 2.x > Power Supplies
Parts & Services > Control Systems > Advant OCS with MOD 300 SW > Controllers > AC460 > Power Supplies
2/33BSE000863R1
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/16All rights reserved.
3/33BSE000863R1
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/16All rights reserved.